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Categorie : 
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Volgnr
0766395
0544618
0586401
0530855
0586402
0550346
0207635
0264111
0290941
0871866
0700084
0561105
0542021
0743429
0887960
0507192
0553629
0538422
0883965
0299384
0076054
2028010
0888232
0207627
0565308
0033663
0500443
0806813
0553631
0748765
0554243
0594763
0722977
2068342
0838148
0758962
0869712
0704995
2100462
2074793
0002267
0545798
0806812
0743428
0558639
0060273
0298764
0845684
0523018
0271920
0285149
2012850
0505432
0865963
0806811
0531824
0532147
0833526
0508461

Lidnr
Mathues Karlien
Van Rompaey Anton
Verjans Dries
Verjans Kristof
Verjans Saartje
Ballaux Solange
Depre Sofie
Leyssens Philippe
Vandewyer Elke
Jacobs Gert
Putseys Charlotte
Van Grunderbeeck Joel
Bottin Steve
Gialloreto Carlo
Motton Nico
Van Rompaey Karel
Bilsen Bert
Hendrickx Rudi
Jacobs Koen
Niclaes Philippe
Nijs Bruno
Vanlingen Jeroen
Verbeeck Ellen
Bortels Tatianna
De Maeyer Jan
Engels Chris
Leyssens Bruno
Verschaeren Sacha
Benne Christophe
Bruyninckx Cedric
Hardiquest Sophie
Janssens Guy
Salerno Bartolomeo
Vanluyten Kian
Boeckaerts Marleen
Boogers Isabel
Denruyter Ilse
Gysemberg Linda
Wilssens Nico
Wilssens Ronald
Costermans Rudi
De Barquin Ann
Gysemberg Gerda
Haccour Steven
Hendrickx Eric
Luyckx Koen
Luyckx Steven
Nieuwling Maurits
Santamaria Leonardo
Ulens Hans
Verjans Ivo
Verlinden Ronny
Vollen Arthur
Delvaux Theo
Deroover Sofie
Hardiquest Michele
Holsbeek Maja
Meirte Morgana
Poot Werner

Naam
75 ptn
70 ptn
60 ptn
60 ptn
60 ptn
55 ptn
55 ptn
55 ptn
55 ptn
50 ptn
50 ptn
50 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
45 ptn
40 ptn
40 ptn
40 ptn
40 ptn
40 ptn
40 ptn
40 ptn
35 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
30 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
25 ptn
20 ptn
20 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
15 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
10 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn

Klassement
26/10/1992
14/10/1974
05/08/1992
21/05/1979
15/05/1990
02/09/1972
01/03/1975
27/07/1972
29/09/1983
12/02/1975
03/08/1994
14/12/1970
10/07/1975
28/12/1973
29/10/1972
15/02/1949
17/04/1975
14/04/1965
01/11/1978
11/10/1976
06/08/1967
13/10/1981
27/08/1981
20/11/1965
27/01/1977
10/08/1949
03/07/1970
09/06/1971
09/09/1976
16/12/1993
26/03/1971
09/02/1968
08/10/1979
27/02/1989
16/02/1972
12/08/1970
13/12/1975
21/02/1959
06/05/1981
10/08/1978
08/11/1967
11/07/1980
30/04/1962
16/03/1973
14/08/1968
23/09/1963
13/08/1984
04/12/1960
24/11/1953
03/11/1970
16/11/1963
08/08/1974
26/05/1946
12/02/1955
30/07/1988
14/12/1968
21/07/1964
09/04/1965
13/01/1971

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
IT
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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Categorie : 
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83
84
85
86
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88
89
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94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Volgnr
0561101
0240495
2127178
0759517
0758943
2029470
0022937
2184087
2200979
2205728
2161871
2184046
2117072
0524013
2113185
2205733
2135795
2206835
0298961
2173856
2079169
0860564
0770414
0007451
0740270
0275090
2200610
2201328
2113231
2199735
0088496
0538523
2173288
2138761
2110342
2161872
0556489
2205789
2184298
0530860
2187224
0829481
2176151
2157622
2201026
0292991
0791153
0757915
0778951
2175492
2193662
2178285
2201731
0870881
0860569
0869711
2205813
0034950
0051481
0552403
2176201
0714476
2183043

Lidnr
Rigot Catherine
Roussel Bruno
Vandenbroeck Johan
Vande Velde Maikel
Verbanck Ann
Alderweireldt Kurt
Archie Aagje
Baeken Carl
Baert Patsy
Beelen Wim
Boesmans Jeroen
Bollu Margootje
Boonen Karolien
Bosquion Jocelyne
Branson Geert
Bruyninckx Annelies
Bruyninckx Annicq
Capelle Dries
Claeskens Renaat
Closset Guy
Conard Wout
Dankaerts Wim
De Beule Tom
De Bie Maarten
Debuisson Didier
Delvaux Caroline
Depreter Frederik
Devos Nico
De Wit Katrien
Dieltiens Christophe
Droogmans Ian
Fias Serge
Finoulst Veerle
François Chris
Galbusera Wim
Goedhuys Karen
Hermans Arno
Hillaert Sarah
Huts Kelly
Indigne Katia
Janssen Katleen
Janssens Jasper
Jochmans Lieve
Jordens Dieter
Kempeneers Barbara
Lemmens Liesbeth
Lint Walter
Loyens Enzo
Mathues Luc
Meerbergen Els
Meireman Katrien
Nelis Marijke
Paque Anita
Pauwels Greet
Peirelinck Greet
Petitjean Alain
Poppe Tom
Quaethoven Erik
Reynaerts Jan
Roofthooft Joris
Roosen Evy
Salerno Girolamo
Salerno Marisa

Naam
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
5 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
26/06/1967
08/08/1980
16/05/1972
02/04/1973
18/06/1971
20/08/1965
06/06/1979
26/10/1973
11/12/1987
13/02/1976
07/04/1976
14/03/1989
05/07/1982
15/10/1950
12/05/1970
23/08/1982
20/01/1970
28/06/1978
23/10/1968
17/02/1967
30/11/1993
30/08/1966
23/10/1984
19/08/1969
04/05/1972
03/06/1977
15/07/1980
31/01/1973
09/04/1981
22/07/1979
17/08/1988
29/03/1966
01/06/1980
13/01/1969
16/01/1972
11/01/1978
28/08/1992
26/10/1974
19/11/1984
26/04/1990
31/08/1975
06/12/1994
15/10/1973
05/10/1991
31/03/1978
01/07/1988
11/06/1953
03/04/1991
29/03/1963
02/06/1980
18/10/1972
21/06/1979
31/03/1958
03/01/1974
21/07/1968
25/05/1967
26/07/1979
06/07/1944
06/04/1956
23/05/1985
27/11/1980
29/02/1948
04/05/1975

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Volgnr
2187221
0525695
2196320
0536469
2190059
2197178
2157681
2176783
0020115
2074245
0292992
2197346
2200800
2179185
0567211
0723845
0845692
2165725
0873679
2156233
0819402
0525078
0010569
2157714
0817082
2197264
2193682
0567696
2156234
2176784
2175947
0758947
2015874
2187223

Lidnr
Samyn Joeri
Schepens Jean-Marie
Schepers Isabelle
Smeyers Niels
Soentjens Patrick
Sterckx Mark
Strouwen Christophe
Struys Bert
Suy Peter
Swartenbroek Benny
Temmerman Ellen
Thysen Sarah
Tuyls Els
Vanaeken Roel
Vanaeken Stijn
Van Bouwel Liesbeth
Vancleef Olga
Van Cleynenbreugel Carla
Vanderveken Bregt
Vanermen Lies
Van Gestel Paul
Van Geyseghem Anne-Marie
Vangoidsenhoven Elke
Vanlangendonck Roel
Van Moorleghem Charlotte
Vanthienen Dominick
Verbelen Pim
Verheyen Isabelle
Vermaerke Stien
Veulemans Herlinde
Veulemans Matty
Vienne Tina
Vinck David
Wittemans Nathalie

Naam
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn
3 ptn

Klassement
02/05/1992
08/08/1952
27/09/1985
05/10/1994
16/08/1972
14/03/1971
27/05/1991
04/06/1982
28/07/1970
04/01/1968
18/12/1989
23/07/1987
26/09/1980
23/11/1990
30/11/1978
18/08/1971
30/04/1965
04/01/1983
03/02/1989
12/07/1981
30/09/1955
27/05/1951
07/11/1980
22/02/1989
12/11/1986
25/07/1985
03/11/1971
21/05/1979
23/12/1977
12/10/1982
03/09/1982
02/08/1971
27/06/1978
22/11/1987

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
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